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 CHB15005 SUMAN DAS 35 128 A 

CHB15008 GYANDEEP SWARGARY 31 116 B+ 

CHI15006 ASHIM DAS 27 110 B+ 

CHI15007 RUDRADEEP DAS 33 129 A 

CHI15009 DEEPJYOTI CHOUDHURY 33 152 A+ 

CHI15014 HIRAK JYOTI PHUKAN 26 129.5 A 

CIB11026 R. SURESH NAIK 4 98.5 C+ 

CIB12008 KRISHNA KAMAL NATH 13 109 B 

CIB12050 SONU KUMAR 10 99.5 C+ 

CIB13001 CHONGLONG ENGTI 17 115 B 

CIB13002 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 17 114.5 B 

CIB13003 CHINTAREDDY PRASHANTH 35 122 B+ 

CIB13005 RISHABH MANDAL 9 99.5 C+ 

CIB13006 RISHABH KUMAR 18 109.5 B 

CIB13007 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20 123.5 B+ 

CIB13009 SANDEEP KUMAR 10 98 C+ 

CIB13010 NAJMUL HAQUE BARBHUIYA 36 141.5 B+ 

CIB13011 MUKUL ANAND 11 105 B 

CIB13012 ABHINAY DEEP 27 128.5 B+ 

CIB13013 PRATIK RAJ 23 127 B+ 

CIB13014 SHIKHA SWARAJ 43 160.5 A+ 

CIB13015 DEVASHISH PRADHAN 20 108 B 

CIB13017 RAMASHISH SINGH 9 90.5 C+ 

CIB13018 DIVYANAND 31 128 B+ 

CIB13019 KAMALESH KUMAWAT 18 117.5 B 

CIB13022 TULIP DUTTA 49 166.5 A+ 

CIB13023 BISHAL TALUKDAR 28 137 B+ 

CIB13024 VICTOR DAS 29 129.5 B+ 

CIB13025 DEBANKUR BARUAH 40 145.5 A 

CIB13026  JABIN SULTAN 24 115 B 

CIB13028 ANIRJIT DUTTA 24 122 B+ 

CIB13030 ANUPJYOTI SAHARIA 4 93 C+ 

CIB13031 PRANJEET KUMAR BARUAH 26 120 B+ 

CIB13032 ANKURJYOTI BHATTACHARYA 30 129 B+ 

CIB13033 ABHILASHA DUTTA 30 125 B+ 

CIB13035 ADITYA PRATIM SARMA 43 140 B+ 

CIB13036 LAKHYAJIT SARMAH 21 106 B 

CIB13039 CHINMOY HANDIQUE 48 154.5 A 

CIB13040 PANKAJ SINHA 21 114 B 

CIB13042 RUPAM BORAH 21 114.5 B 

CIB13043 ARNAB JYOTI DAS 30 120 B+ 



CIB13044 TANMOY SARMA 21 120 B+ 

CIB13045 ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE 14 107 B 

CIB13046 KANMONI DAS 21 111.5 B 

CIB13047 HIRAK JYOTI RABHA 30 126 B+ 

CIB13048 DIPANKAR DAS 17 123 B+ 

CIB13049 KAUSHIK DAS 19 110 B 

CIB13061 KAMLESH KUMAR 13 111.5 B 

CIB13062 SAGARIKA PHUKON 33 137.5 B+ 

CIB13063 RITU PABAN BORA 20 110 B 

CIB13064 AMINUL ISLAM 29 126.5 B+ 

CIB13065 KAJAL RANJAN 13 109 B 

MSB14001             Indrajit Nath                        40 152.5 A 

MSB14003             Jitu Moni Barman              33 138 B+ 

MSB14004             Priyanuz Baruah                14 106 B 

MSB14005             Priyanka Hazarika             25 122.5 B+ 

MSB15001 Pallab Jyoti Boruah 10 97.5 B 

MSB15002 HIMANSHU LEKHARU 33 126 A 

MSB15003 BISWAJIT CHAUHAN 28 122.5 A 

MSB15005 SAURAV JYOTI GOGOI 32 112 B+ 

MSI14005               Phulkumar Nath                    34 139 B+ 

MSI14006               Riku Rownier                         43 135 B+ 

MSI14008               Swapnil Kalita                       33 149 A 

MSI14009               Mriganka Bhuyan                36 133.5 B+ 

MSI14010               Arindom Bhagawaty           Absent 
 

I 

MSI14011              Chinmoyee Saikia                30 126.5 B+ 

MSI14019              Bandana Das                        19 106.5 B 

MSI15002 JAY DEBNATH 42 141 A 

MSM15002 SUBHAJIT BANDYOPADHYAY 42 146 A+ 

MSM15003 TEKENDRA CHHETRI 27 125.5 A 

MSM15006 DEBDEEP ROY 41 120 A 

MSM15016 ANKUR SHARMAH 41 152.5 A+ 

MSM15024 BISHAL DEKA 40 155.5 A+ 

MSM15031 AEISHIKA PAL 16 91.5 B 

MSM15032 PUJA GOSWAMI 34 132 A 

PHI15001 NIYORJYOTI SHARMA 40 160.5 O 

PHI15003 ASHISH JYOTI BORAH 38 142.5 A 

PHI15008 JUBARAAJ CHOUDHARY 40 161.5 O 

PHI15010 KAUSHIK K. NATH 38 135.5 A 

PHI15014 MADHURJYA SAIKIA 29 126.5 A 

PHI15015 ARNAB DUTTA 45 168 O 

 


